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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 3" day of March, 2010, I electronically filed the
foregoing document with the Clerk of the Court using the CM/ECF system, which will
send notification of such filing to the following counsel of record:

Counsel for Plaintiffs

John R. Climaco [jrclim@climacolaw.com]

Patrick G. Warner [pgwarn@climacolaw.com]

D. Scott Kalish [scottkalishcollc@cs.com]

Frank E. Piscitelli, Jr. [frank@piscitellilaw.com]
Hunter J. Shkolnik [HShkolnik@Rheingoldlaw.com]
James L. Deese [jasdeese@sbcglobal.net]

Mark J. Geragos [geragos@geragos.com]

Richard J. Arsenault [rarsenault@nbalawfirm.com]

and that a copy was sent via e-mail to the following counsel whose names appear on the
Pacer docket without e-mail addresses:

Counsel for Plaintiffs

e John R. Whaley [jrwhaley@nbalawfirm.com]
e Shelley Kaufman [kaufman@geragos.com]

e Tamar Arminak [arminak@geragos.com]

/s/Gregory A. Harrison
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